
Kinderlauf 750m 2015
 
 

Kinderlauf 750m 2015 am 20.09.2015
 Ergebnisliste

Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Endzeit
1 Zeidler, Lara TSV Marquartstein GER 07 3:27
1 Aumann, Mona ASV Oberwössen GER 06 3:27
3 Maier, Miranda   GER 07 3:31
4 Aberger, Julia   GER 05 3:35
5 Aberger, Markus   GER 07 3:37
6 Entfellner, Tobias SV Unterwössen GER 07 3:38
7 Babl, Josefina TSV Marquartstein GER 07 3:53
8 Meinecke, Elena   GER 08 3:54
9 Entfellner, Johannes SV Unterwössen GER 09 3:55

10 Heindl, Nepomuk   GER 08 4:01
11 Schramm, Melanie   GER 08 4:12
12 Fritz, Helena   GER 10 4:24
13 Meinecke, Maximilian   GER 10 4:45

Seitenanfang

 
Kinderlauf 750m 2015 am 20.09.2015

 Ergebnisliste – Jungen
Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Endzeit

1 Aberger, Markus   GER 07 3:37
2 Entfellner, Tobias SV Unterwössen GER 07 3:38
3 Entfellner, Johannes SV Unterwössen GER 09 3:55
4 Heindl, Nepomuk   GER 08 4:01
5 Meinecke, Maximilian   GER 10 4:45

Seitenanfang

 
/tr>

Kinderlauf 750m 2015 am 20.09.2015
 Ergebnisliste – Mädchen

Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Endzeit
1 Zeidler, Lara TSV Marquartstein GER 07 3:27
1 Aumann, Mona ASV Oberwössen GER 06 3:27
3 Maier, Miranda   GER 07 3:31
4 Aberger, Julia   GER 05 3:35
5 Babl, Josefina TSV Marquartstein GER 07 3:53
6 Meinecke, Elena   GER 08 3:54
7 Schramm, Melanie   GER 08 4:12
8 Fritz, Helena   GER 10 4:24

Seitenanfang


